






HAT SIZE GUIDE
BASIC SIZE OVERVIEW

 HAT SIZE GUIDE

HOW TO MEASURE

If your on the borderline between two sizes, 

order the  larger size.

HEAD  -  Measure all the way round - across fullest part of the HEAD

 Try to keep tape level. 

 

 Use a tape measure positioned just above your ears.

 

HEAD

SUNHAT SMALL                        MEDIUM                            LARGE                         X LARGE         

HEAD CIRCUMFERENCE    55cm                 57cm      59cm                            61cm        

INSIDE   HAT   CIRCUMFERENCE

INSIDEOUTSIDE

MEASUREMENT   

56cm

54cm

55cm

57cm

58cm

60cm

59cm

61cm

62cm

22

211/4

215/8

223/8

223/4

231/2

231/8

237/8

241/4

S / M

L / XL

  cm                     inchesFLEXFIT  CAP  


